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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Romi Tsang1824
CGA

9.125 9.400 9.5259.325 37.375
8 4 3 1 1 

1 

Hope Matteson1841
Deltchev

9.425 9.500 9.2759.150 37.350
3 2 7T 6T 2 

2 

Eva Roth1853
Edge

9.350 9.475 9.3259.075 37.225
5 3 9 3T 3 

3 

Nicolette Barbosa1907
San Mateo

9.175 9.275 9.2759.250 36.975
7 5 6 6T 4 

4 

Melissa Ng1861
Elevate

9.450 9.000 9.2009.275 36.925
1T 8T 4T 8 5 

5 

Julieta Mendiola1822
CGA

9.375 8.925 9.0259.450 36.775
4 11 1 10 6 

6 

Victoria Ho1859
Elevate

9.450 9.000 9.1509.150 36.750
1T 8T 7T 9 7 

7 

Marisa Zepeda1864
Elevate

8.950 9.025 9.4009.275 36.650
9 7 4T 2 8 

8 

Joanna Conrad1845
Deltchev

8.325 9.575 8.6508.925 35.475
14 1 10 11 9 

9 

Carli Collopy1848
Edge

8.875 8.150 9.3258.100 34.450
11 13 12 3T 10 

10 

Elise Barnum1838
Deltchev

8.350 9.000 8.4258.450 34.225
13 8T 11 12 11 

11 

Katelyn Lewis1852
Edge

8.900 8.650 9.3255.925 32.800
10 12 13 3T 12 

12 

Julie Trundle1914
San Mateo

9.300 9.250 0.0009.350 27.900
6 6 2 13T 13 

13 

Cassie English1839
Deltchev

8.750 7.200 0.0000.000 15.950
12 14 14 13T 14 

14 
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